
COFFEE & DRINKS

HOT
Espresso
Batch Brew
Macchiato
Piccolo
Long Black
White
Hot Chocolate
Chai
Dirty Chai
Matcha Latte
Babycino

4.5
6.5
5.0
5.0
5.0 | 6.0
6.0 | 6.8
5.5 | 6.5
6.0 | 7.0
6.5 | 7.5
6.0 | 6.8
2.5

Brewtiful Tea
English Breakfast, 
Lemongrass & 
Ginger, Peppermint, 
Green, Chamomile, 
Earl Grey

6.0

Puppycino
Dog Biscuit

2.0
2.0

ICED
Iced Long Black
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Chai
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Matcha
Strawberry Iced Matcha
Iced Batch Brew

6.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
9.0
7.5

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Lemon Lime & Bitters
Ginger Ale

6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
6.0

FRESH JUICES
ORANGE

APPLE

11.0

11.0

BORA BOOSTER
Orange, carrots, ginger, 
pineapple, and lemon - your 
vibrant, energising kick in a 
glass

13.0

GRANGE GREEN
Apple, celery, cucumber, 
spinach and lemon - 
refreshing and detoxing boost 
for that fresh, green glow

13.0

BUILD YOUR OWN
Choose up to four fruits

14.0

SMOOTHIES
GREEN
Green apple, banana, spinach, 
avo and zing of lemon w’ your 
choice of milk

16.0

MANGO PASSION
Sweet mango, tangy 
passionfruit, banana, coconut 
milk and yoghurt

16.0

BERRY
Burst of frozen berries, 
yoghurt, banana, honey and 
coconut milk

16.0

Scan the QR to 
leave us a review on 
Google or to enquire 
about your next 
function at Bora!

SHAKES
Vanilla
Chocolate

12.0
12.0

ALT & EXTRAS
Decaf
Extra Shot

Alternative Milk
Oat, Almond, Soy, Coconut,
Lactose Free

Flavours
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

Retail Coffee
Bora Blend 250g
Bora Blend 1kg
Decaf 1kg

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.0

24.0
59.0
64.0



SANDOS & SMALLS

SMALLER
COXINHA (4pc)
Golden savoury dough twisted into a 
drumstick, packed with shredded chicken 
and creamy cheese

BOLINHA DE QUEIJO (4pc)
Crispy golden & cheesy bites packed with 
melted mozzarella, zesty oregano and creamy 
cheese

RISOLES DE CARNE (4pc)
Minced beef and cheese, embraced by a 
“cozy pillow” shapped dough

MINI CHURROS (4pc) 
Filled with caramel sauce, coated on sugar 
and cinnamon (add ice cream $3.0)

VANILLA PANNACOTTA
Smooth, creamy, and topped with berry 
compote and fresh fruit

16.0

16.0

16.0

14.0

16.0

KIDS
14.0

12.0

12.0

17.0

16.0VG VEGETARIAN VGO VEGETARIAN OPTION | VGN VEGAN 
VGNO VEGAN OPTION | GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN 
FREE OPTION | DF DAIRY FREE  DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION 

HOT SANDOS
PESTO CHICKEN & BACON 
Grilled chicken, smoky crispy bacon, fresh 
pesto, Swiss cheese, coral lettuce, tomato 
and pecorino sprinkle
GFO - contains nuts
 
B.E.L.T.
Smoky crispy bacon, coral lettuce, sunny-side 
fried egg, fresh tomato, Dijon, aioli and pecorino 
sprinkle
GFO, DFO, VGO
 
HALLOUMI GOODNESS
Fresh pesto, crispy halloumi, rocket, aioli and 
pecorino sprinkle
VG,GFO - contains nuts
 
CHEESY HAM 
Ham and cheese with aioli, Dijon mustard and 
pecorino 
GFO
 
RAGU ‘SHROOMS 
Cheesy mushroom ragu, fresh rocket, tomato 
and pecorino sprinkle
VG, GFO

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO CROISSANT 
Buttery, golden croissant loaded with juicy 
ham, melty cheese, a zesty Dijon and aioli

23.0

21.0

19.0

17.0

19.0

18.0

MINI PANCAKES STACK 
Three fluffy pancakes with ice cream, and a 
drizzle of maple syrup
VG

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE  
Crispy on the outside, magic melty on the inside
GFO
 
KIDS SALAD SWIRL
Fresh seasonal fruits, creamy Greek yoghurt 
and a drizzle of honey
VGN, GF, DFO

FISH 'N FRIES 
Crunchy, golden garfish goodness with chips
GFO
 
KIDDO CHICK'N FRIES 
Tasty tenderloins for the little legends with chips
GFO



BRUNCH & LUNCH

VANILLA PANNA COTTA
Smooth, creamy, and topped with berry compote and 
fresh fruit

CHICK'N TACOS (3)
Crispy chicken tenderloins, fresh guacamole, iceberg 
lettuce, chipotle aioli and spring onions
GFO

BORA BELLO BURGER 
Roasted portobello mushroom, crispy kale, fresh 
rocket and tomato relish in a soft brioche bun, served 
w’ chips
VGN, GF

16.0

26.0

24.0

CHICK'N BUN 
Southern fried chicken, crispy bacon, jalapeno aioli, 
kimchi, lettuce and tomato served w’ chips
GFO, VGO

PIGGY BURGER 
Slow cooked pork, choribacon jam, chipotle aioli, 
slaw and tomato, served w’ chips
GFO

HOT CHICK’N & BACON SALAD BOWL 
Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg, fresh 
green leaves tossed on a honey & Dijon dressing, 
pink pickled onions, crunchy bites and pecorino 
sprinkle
DFO, GF, VGO – contains nuts

BORA BLISS BOWL   
Your choice of smoked salmon, chicken or halloumi, 
basmati rice, avo, tangy pickled onions & carrots, 
watermelon radish, edamame, cherry tomato, bean 
sprouts topped with crispy bites
GF, VGO, VGNO

FISHY TACOS (3)
Crispy beer battered garfish, fresh guacamole, slaw 
salad, tangy pickled onions, jalapeno aioli and 
coriander
GFO
 
PEIXE & CHIPS  
Crispy beer battered SA King George Whiting, 
served with crunchy chips, homemade tartare 
sauce, honey and Dijon mustard salad, and lemon 
wedges
GFO
 
CRISPY SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
Fresh herby semolina coated squid, served with 
watercress salad, honey and Dijon mustard dressing, 
home-made tartare, and lemon wedges
DFO

SHUCKIN' OYSTERS 
Fresh & natural Coffin Bay oysters served w’ 
mignonette sauce and lemons wedges
GF, DF

Please speak to our friendly team for seafood 
availability!

26.0

26.0

EXTRAS
Smashed Avocado
Grilled Tomatoes
Halloumi 
Smoked Salmon
Tofu
Crispy Bacon 
Mushrooms
Golden Hashbrowns
Fries 
House Salad

6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0

10.0 | 15.0
9.0 | 15.0

VG VEGETARIAN VGO VEGETARIAN OPTION | VGN VEGAN 
VGNO VEGAN OPTION | GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE 

OPTION | DF DAIRY FREE  DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION 

BRUNCH LUNCH

25.0

26.0

Single 27.0 | Double 38.0

29.0

One 4.0 | Half 20.0 | Dozen 38.0

24.0



ALL DAY BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

GOLDEN SOURDOUGH TOAST (2PC)
Butter, Vegemite, jam or peanut butter

CATCH YOUR EGGS   
Poached, fried, or scrambled eggs with a kickin’ 
homemade chilli tomato relish served on sourdough
GFO, VG

SMASH THAT AVO 
Avocado on sourdough with green salsa, two eggs, 
herb and radish salad, topped with crispy crunch 
and your choice of side 
GFO, VG, VGO, VGNO - contains nuts

SCRAMBLED & GREEN
Coriander infused butter scrambled eggs with 
green chilli kick and salsa verde, fresh rocket and 
percorino sprinkle, served on sourdough
GFO, VG, DFO

BORA PULLED PORK BENNY
Slow-cooked pork served with two poached eggs, 
homemade tabasco hollandaise, fresh rocket, smoky 
paprika, served on a bagel
GFO, VGO

BREKKIE BUN VIBES  
Scrambled eggs, smoky crispy bacon, choribacon 
jam, lettuce, and tomato relish on a toasted bun, 
served with four hashbrowns
GFO, VGO

BREKKIE BAGEL BUZZ 
Sunnyside cheesy egg stacked on a bagel with smoky 
crispy bacon, avocado, lettuce and chipotle aioli
GFO, VGO

SALMON DREAM BAGEL  
Chives cream cheese, smoked salmon, crispy fried 
capers, pickled onions, fresh rocket and dill
GFO

TOFU SCRAMBLED TWIST  
Stir fried tofu in a sesame oil, coriander stalks, 
ginger & garlic, sweet soy topped w’ herbs salad 
and crispy crunch, served on thick sourdough
VGN, GFO – contains nuts

SAUCY MUSHROOMS 
Mushrooms in a thyme infused creamy sauce, 
served on a sliced baguette
VG, GFO

10.0

16.0

28.0

23.0

26.0

26.0

24.0

25.0

26.0

24.0

MORNING IN TACOS 
Crispy halloumi, smoky bacon and fresh guacamole, 
topped with tangy pickled onions and fresh herbs
GFO, VGO 

BR TROPICAL AÇAÍ BOWL 
Blitzed w’ zesty lime & passionfruit syrup, crowned 
with crunchy house-made granola and fresh 
seasonal fruit (add peanut butter $3.0)
VGN, DF – contains nuts

CRISPY GRANOLA BOWL  
Greek yoghurt, vanilla pannacotta, honey, fresh 
seasonal fruits and your choice of milk
VG, VGO, GF - contains nuts

FLUFFY PANCAKES STACK
Three pancakes topped with whipped strawberry 
marscarpone, dulce de leche, fresh fruits, Biscoff 
and pretzel crumbs
VG

BACON & EGG ROLL 
Crispy bacon, golden sunny egg, house-made 
bacon jam & tomato relish on a warm burger bun
VGO, GF

Check out the selection of assorted cakes, pastries, 
and exclusive Bora merchandise available at the 
front counter!

23.0

19.0

19.0

23.0

19.0

EXTRAS
Smashed Avocado
Grilled Tomatoes
Halloumi 
Smoked Salmon
Tofu
Crispy Bacon 
Mushrooms
Golden Hashbrowns

6.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0

VG VEGETARIAN VGO VEGETARIAN OPTION | VGN VEGAN VGNO 
VEGAN OPTION | GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION | 

DF DAIRY FREE  DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION 

Note: 10% surcharge applies on weekends and 
15% on public holidays. Please inform staff of any 
dietary requirements or allergies when ordering. 

BANANA BREAD
Toasted with butter

6.5



DINNER

CRISPY POLENTA CHIPS                               
Golden and crispy, served with a rich mushroom ragu  
for dipping
 
CHICKEN SATAY (3pc)
Chicken satay skewers with peanut sauce, served 
chips or house salad
 
TOMATO & BASIL BRUSCHETTA (3pc)
Crispy sliced baguette topped with creamy ricotta, 
fresh tomato salsa, basil pesto & herbs

SMOKED SALMON BLINIS (4pc)
Topped with herby crème fraîche, fresh lemon zest, 
smoked salmon, and crispy capers 

19.0

21.0

17.0

17.0

26.0

24.0

VG VEGETARIAN VGO VEGETARIAN OPTION | VGN VEGAN 
VGNO VEGAN OPTION | GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE 

OPTION | DF DAIRY FREE  DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION 

SMALLER

Single 27.0 | Double 38.0

24.0

29.0

16.0

16.0

16.0

14.0

COXINHA (4pc)
Golden savoury dough twisted into a drumstick, 
packed with shredded chicken and creamy cheese

BOLINHA DE QUEIJO (4pc)
Crispy golden & cheesy bites packed with melted 
mozzarella, zesty oregano and creamy cheese

RISOLES DE CARNE (4pc)
Minced beef and cheese, embraced by a “cozy 
pillow” shapped dough

MINI CHURROS (4pc) 
Filled with caramel sauce, coated with sugar & 
cinnamon (add ice cream $3.0)

COUSCOUS PESTO SALAD                               
Pearl couscous tossed in fresh pesto, served with 
rocket & mint salad and topped w’ crunchy 
chickpeas + your choice of protein: grilled chicken or 
halloumi

HOT CHICK’N & BACON SALAD BOWL 
Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg, fresh 
green leaves tossed on a honey & Dijon dressing, pink 
pickled onions, crunchy bites and pecorino sprinkle
DFO, GF, VGO – contains nuts

CRISPY SALT & PEPPER SQUID 
Fresh herby semolina coated squid, served with 
watercress salad, honey and Dijon mustard dressing, 
home-made tartare, and lemon wedges
DFO
 
PEIXE & CHIPS  
Crispy beer battered SA King George Whiting, served 
with crunchy chips, homemade tartare sauce, honey 
and Dijon mustard salad, and lemon wedges
GFO

BORA BELLO BURGER 
Roasted portobello mushroom, crispy kale, fresh 
rocket and tomato relish in a soft brioche bun, served 
w’ chips
VGN, GF

LARGER
HALLOUMI & PESTO BURGER 
Salty grilled halloumi, fresh rocket, tangy pickled 
onions, house pesto and a swipe of aioli, served w’ 
chips 
VGNO, GFO

CHICKEN BURGER
Southern fried chicken, crispy bacon, jalapeno aioli, 
kimchi, lettuce & tomato, served w’ chips
GFO, VGO

PIGGY BURGER
Slow cooked pork, choribacon jam, chipotle aioli, 
fresh slaw & tomato, served w’ chips
GFO

CHICKEN TACOS (3)
Freshy guac, Crispy tenderloins, iceberg lettuce, 
house-made chipotle aioli & spring onions
GFO

FISHY TACOS (3)
Crispy beer battered garfish, fresh guacamole, slaw 
salad, tangy pickled onions, jalapeno aioli, and 
coriander
GFO

 

24.0

26.0

26.0

26.0

26.0



ALCOHOL

COCKTAILS
BR CAIPIRINHA VIBES 
Lime, sugar, and cachaça - get into a dance-off in 
this iconic Brazilian classic and wildly refreshing

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire, Tabasco and a 
pinch of salt and pepper - perfect for brunch, 
recovery or anytime you need a kick-start

APEROL SAMBA SPRITZ
Aperol, sparkling Prosecco and a splash of fizzy 
water - sip, sparkle, and dance the day/night away

MARGARITA DO BRAZIL
Tequila, Cointreau, zesty lime juice, with a splash of 
sweet syrup – one sip and it’s samba time

PINA COLADA PARTY
Rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice - tropical 
vibes blended to perfection

MOJITO DO SAMBA
Fresh mint, smooth rum, sweet syrup and a splash 
of soda – one sip is an instant refresh

MIMOSA (BOM DIA BUBBLES) 
Prosecco and fresh orange juice shaken up with 
pure tropical charm - it’s sunshine in a glass

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, fresh espresso, and a splash of 
sweet syrup - your ultimate hook-me-up

NEGRONI NA PRAIA
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, garnished with an 
orange slice - breezy, cheeky, and a little bit 
irresistible

SEXY GRANGE BEACH
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange and cranberry juice 
- like summer mischief and bad decisions made in 
good company

MUDSLIDE
Vodka, coffee liqueur, and Irish cream - a creamy, 
boozy milkshake for grown-ups

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Zingy limoncello, sparkling bubbles, and lemon -  
bright, bubbly and bursting with citrus vibes

RASPBERRY GIN FIZZ
Gin, fresh raspberries, lemon juice, sweet syrup, 
and soda water - a sparkling sip that’s equal parts 
cheeky and refreshing

Note: 10% surcharge applies on weekends and 
15% on public holidays. Please inform staff of any 
dietary requirements or allergies when ordering. 

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

16.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

THYME TO CHILL
Fresh thyme, juicy strawberries, sweet syrup and 
fizzy soda - cool, fresh and totally refreshing

VIRGIN MOJITO
Zesty lime juice, honey syrup, minty freshness and 
sparkling water - pure minty magic

VIRGIN MARY
Tomato and lemon juice, a splash of Worcestershire, 
Tabasco heat, celery and a pinch of salt and pepper 
- bloody good without the booze

17.0

MOCKTAILS

17.0

17.0

LIQUOR LOVERS 
Baileys
Frangelico
Bacardi
Cointreau
Patron XO Cafe

13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
15.0

BEER & SPIRITS

WHISKEY WONDERS 
Johnny Walker Black 
Chivas Regal
Fireball

16.0
16.0
14.0

GIN VIBES 
78 Degrees
23rd Street
Hendrick’s

16.0
16.0
18.0

PURE BUZZ 
23rd Street
Adelaide Vodka
Absolut
Grey Goose

16.0
16.0
16.0
18.0

LIQUID GOLD
Corona
Coopers Pale Ale
Coopers Paciifc Ale
Hills Cider
Heaps Normal 
(Non-Alcoholic)

12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0

AMADIO WINES
Pinot Noir, Kangaroo Island SA

CLOUDBREAK
Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hills SA

BIRD IN HAND
Sparkling, Adelaide Hills SA

SIDEWOOD ESTATE
Pinot Gris, Hahndorf SA

SHAW + SMITH
Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills SA

PENFOLDS 
Max’s Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

PEPPERJACK
Mid-Strength Shiraz, Barossa Valley SA

PENFOLDS
Max’s Pinot Noir, Barossa Valley SA

ROCKFORD
Alicante Bouchet, Barossa Valley SA

WINE
17.0 | 65.0

16.0 | 60.0

16.0 | 60.0

16.0 | 60.0

17.0 | 65.0

16.0 | 60.0

16.0 | 60.0

17.0 | 65.0

75.0


