HOT	
Espresso	4.5
Batch Brew	6.5
Macchiato	5.0
Piccolo	5.0
Long Black	5.0   6.0
White	6.0   6.8
Hot Chocolate	5.5   6.5
Chai	6.0   7.0
Dirty Chai	6.5   7.5
Matcha Latte	6.0   6.8
Babycino	2.5
Brewtiful Tea	6.0
English Breakfast,	
Lemongrass &	
Ginger, Peppermint,	
Green, Chamomile,	
Earl Grey	
Demonstra	2.0
Puppycino	2.0
Dog Biscuit	
ICED	
	6.5
Iced Long Black Iced Coffee	7.5
Iced Corree	7.5
Iced Chai	7.5
Iced Mocha	7.5
Iced Chocolate	7.5
Iced Matcha	7.5
Strawberry Iced Matcha	9.0
Iced Batch Brew	7.5

FRESH JUICES	
ORANGE	11.0
APPLE	11.0
BORA BOOSTER  Orange, carrots, ginger, pineapple, and lemon – your vibrant, energising kick in a glass	13.0
GRANGE GREEN Apple, celery, cucumber, spinach and lemon – refreshing and detoxing boost for that fresh, green glow	13.0
BUILD YOUR OWN Choose up to four fruits	14.0
<b>SMOOTHIES</b>	
GREEN Green apple, banana, spinach, avo and zing of lemon w' your choice of milk	16.0
MANGO PASSION Sweet mango, tangy passionfruit, banana, coconut milk and yoghurt	16.0
BERRY Burst of frozen berries, yoghurt, banana, honey and	16.0

20F1 DKINK2	
Coke	6.0
Coke Zero	6.0
Lemonade	6.0
Lemon Lime & Bitters	7.0
Ginger Ale	6.0
SHAKES	
Vanilla	12.0
Chocolate	12.0
ALT & EXTRAS	
Decaf	1.0
Extra Shot	1.0
Alternative Milk	1.0
Oat, Almond, Soy, Coconut,	
Lactose Free	
Flavours	1.0
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	
Retail Coffee	
Bora Blend 250g	24.0
Bora Blend 1kg	59.0
Decaf 1kg	64.0
Scan the QR to	25101

Google or to enquire about your next

**COET DDINIKE** 







HOT SANDOS		<u>SMALLER</u>	
PESTO CHICKEN & BACON  Grilled chicken, smoky crispy bacon, fresh pesto, Swiss cheese, coral lettuce, tomato and pecorino sprinkle  GFO - contains nuts	23.0	COXINHA (4pc) Golden savoury dough twisted into a drumstick, packed with shredded chicken and creamy cheese	16.0
<b>B.E.L.T.</b> Smoky crispy bacon, coral lettuce, sunny-side fried egg, fresh tomato, Dijon, aioli and pecorino sprinkle		BOLINHA DE QUEIJO (4pc) Crispy golden & cheesy bites packed with melted mozzarella, zesty oregano and creamy cheese	16.0
GFO, DFO, VGO	19.0	RISOLES DE CARNE (4pc) Minced beef and cheese, embraced by a "cozy pillow" shapped dough	16.0
pecorino sprinkle VG,GFO - contains nuts	17.0	MINI CHURROS (4pc) Filled with caramel sauce, coated on sugar and cinnamon (add ice cream \$3.0)	14.0
Ham and cheese with aioli, Dijon mustard and pecorino GFO		VANILLA PANNACOTTA Smooth, creamy, and topped with berry compote and fresh fruit	16.0
Cheesy mushroom ragu, fresh rocket, tomato and pecorino sprinkle	19.0	KIDS MINI PANCAKES STACK	14.0
Buttery, golden croissant loaded with juicy	18.0	Three fluffy pancakes with ice cream, and a drizzle of maple syrup VG	
ham, melty cheese, a zesty Dijon and aioli		HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE  Crispy on the outside, magic melty on the inside GFO	12.0
		KIDS SALAD SWIRL Fresh seasonal fruits, creamy Greek yoghurt and a drizzle of honey VGN, GF, DFO	12.0

**VG** VEGETARIAN **VGO** VEGETARIAN OPTION | **VGN** VEGAN **VGNO** VEGAN OPTION | **GF** GLUTEN FREE **GFO** GLUTEN FREE OPTION | **DF** DAIRY FREE **DFO** DAIRY FREE OPTION



FISH 'N FRIES



17.0

### BRUNCH

#### **VANILLA PANNA COTTA**

16.0

Smooth, creamy, and topped with berry compote and fresh fruit

#### CHICK'N TACOS (3)

26.0

Crispy chicken tenderloins, fresh guacamole, iceberg lettuce, chipotle aioli and spring onions

#### **BORA BELLO BURGER**

24.0

Roasted portobello mushroom, crispy kale, fresh rocket and tomato relish in a soft brioche bun, served

## **EXTRAS**

Smashed Avocado	6.0
<b>Grilled Tomatoes</b>	6.0
Halloumi	6.0
Smoked Salmon	7.0
Tofu	6.0
Crispy Bacon	6.0
Mushrooms	5.0
Golden Hashbrowns	6.0
Fries	10.0   15.0
House Salad	9.0   15.0

**VG** VEGETARIAN **VGO** VEGETARIAN OPTION I **VGN** VEGAN VGNO VEGAN OPTION | GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION | **DF** DAIRY FREE **DFO** DAIRY FREE OPTION

### LUNCH

#### CHICK'N BUN

26.0

Southern fried chicken, crispy bacon, jalapeno aioli, kimchi, lettuce and tomato served w' chips

#### **PIGGY BURGER**

26.0

slaw and tomato, served w' chips

#### HOT CHICK'N & BACON SALAD BOWL

24.0

Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg, fresh green leaves tossed on a honey & Dijon dressing, pink pickled onions, crunchy bites and pecorino sprinkle DFO, GF, VGO – contains nuts

#### BORA BLISS BOWL

25.0

Your choice of smoked salmon, chicken or halloumi. basmati rice, avo, tangy pickled onions & carrots, watermelon radish, edamame, cherry tomato, bean sprouts topped with crispy bites GF, VGO, VGNO

### FISHY TACOS (3)

26.0

Crispy beer battered garfish, fresh guacamole, slaw salad, tangy pickled onions, jalapeno aioli and

#### **PEIXE & CHIPS**

Single 27.0 | Double 38.0

Crispy beer battered SA King George Whiting, sauce, honey and Dijon mustard salad, and lemon wedges GFO

#### **CRISPY SALT & PEPPER SQUID**

29.0

watercress salad, honey and Dijon mustard dressing, home-made tartare, and lemon wedges

#### SHUCKIN' OYSTERS

One 4.0 | Half 20.0 | Dozen 38.0

Fresh & natural Coffin Bay oysters served w' mignonette sauce and lemons wedges

Please speak to our friendly team for seafood availability!



E4 54		

			MORNING IN TACOS	23.0
BANANA BREAD		6.5	Crispy halloumi, smoky bacon and fresh guacamole,	
Toasted with butter			topped with tangy pickled onions and fresh herbs	
GOLDEN SOURDOUG		10.0		
	or peanut butter		BR TROPICAL AÇAÍ BOWL	19.0
			Blitzed w' zesty lime & passionfruit syrup, crowned	
CATCH YOUR EGGS		16.0	with crunchy house-made granola and fresh	
	ambled eggs with a kickin'		seasonal fruit (add peanut butter \$3.0)  VGN.DF - contains nuts	
	ato relish served on sourdough			
			CRISPY GRANOLA BOWL	19.0
SMASH THAT AVO		28.0	Greek yoghurt, vanilla pannacotta, honey, fresh	
	gh with green salsa, two eggs,		seasonal fruits and your choice of milk	
	d, topped with crispy crunch			
and your choice of si				
			FLUFFY PANCAKES STACK	23.0
			Three pancakes topped with whipped strawberry	
SCRAMBLED & GREE		23.0	marscarpone, dulce de leche, fresh fruits, Biscoff	
Coriander infused bu	tter scrambled eggs with		and pretzel crumbs	
	alsa verde, fresh rocket and			
percorino sprinkle, se	rved on sourdough		DACON S FCC DOLL	
			BACON & EGG ROLL	19.0
DODA DIII I ED DODI	DENING	26.0	Crispy bacon, golden sunny egg, house-made bacon jam & tomato relish on a warm burger bun	
BORA PULLED PORK		20.0	VGO. GF	
	rved with two poached eggs,			
	nollandaise, fresh rocket, smoky			
paprika, served on a l			Check out the selection of assorted cakes, pastries,	
			and exclusive Bora merchandise available at the	
BREKKIE BUN VIBES		26.0		
	ky crispy bacon, choribacon			
	ato relish on a toasted bun,			
served with four hash	browns			
		24.0		
BREKKIE BAGEL BUZ		24.0		
	stacked on a bagel with smoky			
GFO, VGO	o, lettuce and chipotle aioli			
SALMON DREAM BA	GEL	25.0	EXTRAS	
	e, smoked salmon, crispy fried		Smashed Avocado	6.0
	is, fresh rocket and dill		Grilled Tomatoes	6.0 6.0
			Halloumi	6.0
			Smoked Salmon	7.0
TOFU SCRAMBLED T		26.0	Tofu	6.0
	same oil, coriander stalks,		Crispy Bacon	6.0
	soy topped w' herbs salad		Mushrooms	5.0

AUCY MUSHROOMS 24.0

served on a sliced baguette

VG VEGETARIAN VGO VEGETARIAN OPTION | VGN VEGAN VGNO
VEGAN OPTION | GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION |
DF DAIRY FREE DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION







# SMALLER

SIMALLER			
CRISPY POLENTA CHIPS Golden and crispy, served with a rich mushroom ragu for dipping	19.0	COXINHA (4pc) Golden savoury dough twisted into a drumstick, packed with shredded chicken and creamy cheese	16.0
CHICKEN SATAY (3pc) Chicken satay skewers with peanut sauce, served chips or house salad	21.0	BOLINHA DE QUEIJO (4pc) Crispy golden & cheesy bites packed with melted mozzarella, zesty oregano and creamy cheese	16.0
TOMATO & BASIL BRUSCHETTA (3pc) Crispy sliced baguette topped with creamy ricotta, fresh tomato salsa, basil pesto & herbs	17.0	RISOLES DE CARNE (4pc) Minced beef and cheese, embraced by a "cozy pillow" shapped dough	16.0
SMOKED SALMON BLINIS (4pc) Topped with herby crème fraîche, fresh lemon zest, smoked salmon, and crispy capers	17.0	MINI CHURROS (4pc) Filled with caramel sauce, coated with sugar & cinnamon (add ice cream \$3.0)	14.0
LARGER			
COUSCOUS PESTO SALAD  Pearl couscous tossed in fresh pesto, served with rocket & mint salad and topped w' crunchy chickpeas + your choice of protein: grilled chicken or halloumi	26.0	HALLOUMI & PESTO BURGER Salty grilled halloumi, fresh rocket, tangy pickled onions, house pesto and a swipe of aioli, served w' chips VGNO, GFO	24.0
HOT CHICK'N & BACON SALAD BOWL Grilled chicken, crispy bacon, soft-boiled egg, fresh green leaves tossed on a honey & Dijon dressing, pink pickled onions, crunchy bites and pecorino sprinkle DFO, GF, VGO – contains nuts	24.0	CHICKEN BURGER Southern fried chicken, crispy bacon, jalapeno aioli, kimchi, lettuce & tomato, served w' chips GFO, VGO	26.0
CRISPY SALT & PEPPER SQUID Fresh herby semolina coated squid, served with watercress salad, honey and Dijon mustard dressing, home-made tartare, and lemon wedges	29.0	PIGGY BURGER Slow cooked pork, choribacon jam, chipotle aioli, fresh slaw & tomato, served w' chips GFO	26.0
PEIXE & CHIPS Single 27.0   Doub Crispy beer battered SA King George Whiting, served	ole 38.0	CHICKEN TACOS (3) Freshy guac, Crispy tenderloins, iceberg lettuce, house-made chipotle aioli & spring onions GFO	26.0
with crunchy chips, homemade tartare sauce, honey and Dijon mustard salad, and lemon wedges GFO		FISHY TACOS (3)  Crispy beer battered garfish, fresh guacamole, slaw salad, tangy pickled onions, jalapeno aioli, and	26.0
BORA BELLO BURGER Roasted portobello mushroom, crispy kale, fresh rocket and tomato relish in a soft brioche bun, served w' chips	24.0	coriander GFO	

VG VEGETARIAN VGO VEGETARIAN OPTION | VGN VEGAN VGNO VEGAN OPTION | GF GLUTEN FREE GFO GLUTEN FREE OPTION | DF DAIRY FREE DFO DAIRY FREE OPTION





COCKTAILS		MOCKTAILS			
BR CAIPIRINHA VIBES	20.0	THYME TO CHILL			17.0
Lime, sugar, and cachaça - get into a dance-off in this iconic Brazilian classic and wildly refreshing	20.0	Fresh thyme, juicy stra fizzy soda - cool, fresh			17.0
BLOODY MARY Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire, Tabasco and a pinch of salt and pepper – perfect for brunch, recovery or anytime you need a kick-start	20.0	VIRGIN MOJITO Zesty lime juice, honey sparkling water - pure			17.0
APEROL SAMBA SPRITZ  Aperol, sparkling Prosecco and a splash of fizzy  water - sip, sparkle, and dance the day/night away	20.0	VIRGIN MARY Tomato and lemon juic Tabasco heat, celery a - bloody good withou	and a pinch o		17.0
MARGARITA DO BRAZIL Tequila, Cointreau, zesty lime juice, with a splash of	20.0	BEER & SPIR	ITS		
sweet syrup – one sip and it's samba time		LIQUOR LOVERS		PURE BUZZ	
PINA COLADA PARTY Rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice - tropical vibes blended to perfection	20.0	Baileys Frangelico Bacardi	13.0 13.0 13.0	23rd Street Adelaide Vodka Absolut	16.0 16.0 16.0
MOJITO DO SAMBA	20.0		13.0 15.0	Grey Goose	18.0
Fresh mint, smooth rum, sweet syrup and a splash of soda – <i>one sip is an instant refresh</i>		<b>GIN VIBES</b> 78 Degrees	16.0	<b>LIQUID GOLD</b> Corona	
MIMOSA (BOM DIA BUBBLES)	16.0	23rd Street Hendrick's	16.0 16.0 18.0	Coopers Pale Ale Coopers Paciifc Ale	12.0 12.0
Prosecco and fresh orange juice shaken up with pure tropical charm - it's sunshine in a glass		WHISKEY WONDERS	10.0	Hills Cider Heaps Normal	12.0 12.0 12.0
ESPRESSO MARTINI  Vodka, Kahlua, fresh espresso, and a splash of sweet syrup - your ultimate hook-me-up	20.0	Johnny Walker Black Chivas Regal Fireball	16.0 16.0 14.0	(Non-Alcoholic)	12.0
NEGRONI NA PRAIA Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, garnished with an	20.0	WINE			
orange slice - breezy, cheeky, and a little bit irresistible		<b>AMADIO WINES</b> Pinot Noir, Kangaroo Is	sland SA	17	.0   65.0
SEXY GRANGE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, orange and cranberry juice - like summer mischief and bad decisions made in	20.0	<b>CLOUDBREAK</b> Pinot Noir, Adelaide Hi		16.	0   60.0
good company		BIRD IN HAND		16.	0   60.0
MUDSLIDE  Vodka, coffee liqueur, and Irish cream - a creamy,	20.0	Sparkling, Adelaide Hil	IS SA		
boozy milkshake for grown-ups		SIDEWOOD ESTATE Pinot Gris, Hahndorf S		16.	0   60.0
<b>LIMONCELLO SPRITZ</b> Zingy limoncello, sparkling bubbles, and lemon - bright, bubbly and bursting with citrus vibes	20.0	SHAW + SMITH Sauvignon Blanc, Adel	aide Hills SA		.0   65.0
RASPBERRY GIN FIZZ Gin, fresh raspberries, lemon juice, sweet syrup,	20.0	PENFOLDS Max's Shiraz, Barossa \		16.	0   60.0
and soda water - a sparkling sip that's equal parts cheeky and refreshing		<b>PEPPERJACK</b> Mid-Strength Shiraz, E			0   60.0
		<b>PENFOLDS</b> Max's Pinot Noir, Baros			.0   65.0
		ROCKFORD Alicante Bouchet, Bard			75.0



